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Class 101 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 14 (Tuesday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 101 Introduction to Direct Care Work 
January 15 (Wednesday) 9:00 – 10:00 am 101 Introduction to Direct Care Work 
January 20 (Monday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 101 Introduction to Direct Care Work 
January 31 (Friday) 8:30 – 9:30 am 101 Introduction to Direct Care Work 

 
 

Class 102 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 15 (Wednesday) 10:10 – 11:10 am 102 Key Concepts for Direct Care Work 
January 16 (Thursday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 102 Key Concepts for Direct Care Work 
January 22 (Wednesday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 102 Key Concepts for Direct Care Work 
January 31 (Friday) 9:40 – 10:40 am 102 Key Concepts for Direct Care Work 

 
 

Class 103 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 21 (Tuesday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 103 Person-Centered Thinking 
January 22 (Wednesday) 9:00 – 10:00 am 103 Person-Centered Thinking 
January 27 (Monday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 103 Person-Centered Thinking 
February 7 (Friday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 103 Person-Centered Thinking 

 
 

Class 104 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 22 (Wednesday) 10:10 – 11:10 am 104 Person-Centered Relationships 
January 23 (Thursday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 104 Person-Centered Relationships 
January 29 (Wednesday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 104 Person-Centered Relationships 
February 7 (Friday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 104 Person-Centered Relationships 
 
 
Class 105 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 28 (Tuesday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 105 Professional Boundaries 
January 29 (Wednesday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 105 Professional Boundaries 
February 3 (Monday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 105 Professional Boundaries 
February 14 (Friday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 105 Professional Boundaries 
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Class 106 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
January 29 (Wednesday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 106 Effective Communication 
January 30 (Thursday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 106 Effective Communication 
February 5 (Wednesday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 106 Effective Communication 
February 14 (Friday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 106 Effective Communication 
 
 
Class 107 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 4 (Tuesday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 107 Professionalism and Documentation 
February 5 (Wednesday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 107 Professionalism and Documentation 
February 10 (Monday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 107 Professionalism and Documentation 
February 21 (Friday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 107 Professionalism and Documentation 
 
 
Class 108 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 5 (Wednesday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 108 Introduction to Infection Control 
February 6 (Thursday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 108 Introduction to Infection Control 
February 12 (Wednesday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 108 Introduction to Infection Control 
February 21 (Friday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 108 Introduction to Infection Control 
 
 
Class 109 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 11 (Tuesday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 109 Stress Management and Self-Care 
February 12 (Wednesday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 109 Stress Management and Self-Care 
February 17 (Monday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 109 Stress Management and Self-Care 
February 28 (Friday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 109 Stress Management and Self-Care 
 
 
Class 110 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 12 (Wednesday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 110 Introduction to Body Mechanics 
February 13 (Thursday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 110 Introduction to Body Mechanics 
February 19 (Wednesday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 110 Introduction to Body Mechanics 
February 28 (Friday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 110 Introduction to Body Mechanics 
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Class 111 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 18 (Tuesday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 111 Abuse, Neglect, and Exploitation 
February 19 (Wednesday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 111 Abuse, Neglect, and Exploitation 
February 24 (Monday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 111 Abuse, Neglect, and Exploitation 
March 7 (Friday) 10:00 – 11:00 am 111 Abuse, Neglect, and Exploitation 
 
 
Class 112 
 
Date Time Class # Name 
February 19 (Wednesday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 112 Medical Emergency Situations and Critical Thinking 
February 20 (Thursday) 6:00 – 7:00 pm 112 Medical Emergency Situations and Critical Thinking 
February 26 (Wednesday) 5:00 – 6:00 pm 112 Medical Emergency Situations and Critical Thinking 
March 7 (Friday) 11:10 am – 12:10 pm 112 Medical Emergency Situations and Critical Thinking 
 


